Municipal
Lighting Systems
ABOUT
MUNICIPAL SYSTEM FEATURES
MUNICIPAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
LIGHT SYSTEMS
SMARTLOGIC™
PROGRAMABLE FLASHER

damage from sand, sun, salt, and road chemicals
SUB40BUH Substitute (2) 400 Horiz Back-ups for Vert
400 V-Series™
Dual purpose optics provide maximum rear corner post
warning for all dump body positions.
• SAE Class 1 Certified
• Single color warning utilizing linear technology placed
in both directions
• Hard-coated lenses minimize environmental damage from
sand, sun, salt, and road chemicals
• Vibration, moisture, and corrosion resistant
• Mounts vertically into stainless steel housing
• Works in conjunction with current flasher models
• Conformal coated PC boards
• 12” pigtail with Deutsch® waterproof connector and strain relief
SUB4V400 Substitute (2) Amber 400VV for 400 Linear Warning
            WARNING: These products may contain chemicals known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more
information, visit whelen.com/regulatory. *Five year warranty.11|
|12

Add visibility with a TIR3 lighthead mounted to the side
of a 400 or 700 Series housing, providing 90° of
warning light coverage. Offered in pairs.
ADD4TIR3 400 Series
ADD7TIR3 700 Series
TIR3™ Super-LED® Lighthead
            WARNING: These products may contain chemicals known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more
information, visit whelen.com/regulatory.
*Five year warranty.13|
Photocell option for Hi/Low power, includes Black flange
LCPHOTO
Photocell
Substitute 45’ or 30’ cables for standard 60’ cables.
Offered in single or pairs.
SUBF4C45 Pair, 45'
SUBF4C30 Pair, 30'
SUBF2C45 Single, 45'
SUBF2C30 Single, 30'
SUBR2C45 Substitute 45' 2/C Rear Cable
SUBR5C45 Substitute 45' 5/C Rear Cable
Cable Lengths
• Two styles of Amber lightheads provide complete
coverage whether snowplow wing is in the
operation position or in the stowed travel position